
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU18-55
Competitors: 8
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1. ASKHAB ISAYEV (1.dan)

5. EMILIAN KYSLENKO (2.kyu)
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3. TOM NAGY (1.dan)

7. FINN LAPERRE (1.kyu)
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2. ENZO GORDENNE (1.dan)

6. DANYLO KOTLIARENKO (1.kyu)
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4. MATTIS DE WINNE (1.kyu)

8. SYRANO NGANSINY (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ASKHAB ISAYEV JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

ENZO GORDENNE ROYAL J. C. PEPINSTER ET DA

FINN LAPERRE JITSU-KWAI HAMME

TOM NAGY ASBL SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

SYRANO NGANSINY J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

MATTIS DE WINNE JUDOCLUB OOSTERZELE

DANYLO KOTLIARENKO ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

ASBL SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

ROYAL J. C. PEPINSTER ET DA

ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO

JUDOCLUB OOSTERZELE

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1


